76
L
0.75 in.
(19 mm)
Thermocouples
Base Metal
Bare Thermocouple Element, Twisted and Welded
Straight Elements with

(19 mm)
Insulator
Part No.
Immersion Tips
SERV-RITE immersion tips are
superior thermocouples for nonfer-
rous molten metals. The hot junction
is forged into the 446 stainless steel
sheath for maximum sensitivity.
Available in Type K calibration only.
To order, specify:
Part number-tip length-lance length.
Example: 1449-501-T-8-43
1449-M-12-43
Tip Length
31 (787) 1449-501-T-8-31
8 (203) 43 (1092) 1449-501-T-8-43
55 (1397) 1449-501-T-8-55
31 (787) 1449-M-12-31
12 (305) 43 (1092) 1449-M-12-43
55 (1397) 1449-M-12-55
31 (787) 1449-M-15-31
15 (381) 43 (1092) 1449-M-15-43
55 (1397) 1449-M-15-55
31 (787) 1449-M-20-31
20 (508) 43 (1092) 1449-M-20-43
55 (1397) 1449-M-20-55
Length of Leads
in. (mm)
Length of Tip
in. (mm)
Lead
Length Insulator
in. (mm) Part Number Part No.
12 (305) 1442-BW-12 360
18 (457) 1442-BW-18    360
24 (610) 1442-BW-24 360
Rapid Ship dual Type K calibration, standard limits, 14 AWG gauge with four-hole ceramic
insulators and butt-welded junction.
Rapid Ship Sensors
Dual Element with